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ADOPTED:
APRTL 29,2022



FY2022t2023
TAX AND BUDGET WORKSHEET

ADOPTED BUDGET
APRTL 28,2022

FY21t22
Adopted
Budqet

72,288,934
32,317,083
8,272,347
3,147,166

75 000
116,100,530

3,241,496,228
239,751,822
251,973,408

3 733 221 458

1 ,316,000
701,000

18,500
125,000

4,918,103
1,366,500

861,844
330 000

9,636,947

$ 107,144,687
28.81
0.84

2.99%

226,777
6,532.75

189.82
2.99%

74,448,257
33,380,320

9,306,656
3,881,000

Dollar
Change

2,159,323
1,063,237
1,034,309

733,834

FY22t23
Adopted
Budqet

offo

Chanqe
EXPENDITURES

Education
Town
Debt Service
Capital lmprovements
BOE Defined Contribution

Total

GRAND LIST

Real Estate
Personal Property
Motor Vehicles

Total

REVENUES

Other Property Taxes
Licenses and Permits
Fines and Penalties
lnterest
Grants
Service Charges
Other
Westwoods Contri bution

Total

TAX & MILL RATE

Tax Levy
Mill Rate
Mill Rate Change
% Change

Avg Residential Assessmer $
Real Estate Taxes $
Dollar lncrease
Percent lncrease

250 000 175 000

2.99
3.29

12.50
23.32

233,33
121,266,233 5,165,703 4.45

3,248,094,596
233,594,145
315 511 580

6,598,368
(6,157,677)
63,538,172

0.20
(2.57)
25.22

3,797,200,321 63,978,863 1.71

6.76
11.48

(18.e2)
20.00
31.34
10.82

(10.41)

1,405,000
781,500

15,000
150,000

6,459,586
1,514,308

772,126

89,000
80,500
(3,500)
25,000

1,541,493
147,808
(89,718)
(10,000)320 000 (3 03)

11,417 ,520 1,790,573 19.49

$ 110,949,713
29.32
0.52

1.80o/o

226,777
6,650.04

117.29
1.800/o

$
$



TOWN OF FARMINGTON,CT
FY202212023

ADOPTED BUDGET
GENERAL FUND REVENUE

2020t2021
AgTUAL

202112022
REVISED
BUDGET

2021t2022
7 MONTH
ACTUAL

2021t2022
ESTIMATED
12 MONTHS

2022t2023
ADOPTED
BUDGET

PCT
CHANGEREVENUE ACCOUNT

PROPERTY LAXFS
CURRENT TMES
DELINQUENT TAXES
INTEREST & LIEN FEES
SUPPLEMENTAL MV TAXES
TOTAL PROPERTY TAXES

LrcEN-SES 4Np PERMTTS

DOG LICENSES
BUILDING PERMITS
OTHER PERMITS
TOTAL LICENSES & PERMITS

FINES AND PENALTIES
COURT FINES
DOG FINES & CHARGES
TOTAL FINES & PENALTIES

TNTEREST
INTEREST EARNINGS
TOTAL INTEREST

STATE AND FEDERAL GRANTS
PILOT: STATE OWNED PROPERTY
PILOT:TIERED
PILOT: COLLEGES & HOSPITALS
VETERAN'S EXEMPTIONS
PILOT:DISABLED
TELECOMMUNICATIONS TAX
MUNICIPAL REVENUE SHARING
MUNICIPAL STABILIZATION GRANT
SOCIAL SERVICES GRANTS
POLICE GRANTS
FIRE SAFER GRANT
ELECTION EXPENSES GRANT
TOWN AID ROADS
FEMA: TROPICAL STORM ISASIS
EQUALIZED COST SHARING
TOTAL STATE AND FEDERAL GRTS

CHARGES FOR SERVICES
RE CONVEYANCE TAX
DIAL A RIDE
RENTALS
TOWER SPACE RENTAL
HOUSING
POLICE SERVICES
TOWN CLERK FEES
SEWER INSPECTION FEES
ZONING
ALARMS
TOTAL CHARGES FOR SERVICES

102,397 ,490 1 06,463,583 98,922,983 '106,202,540 109,848,71 3 3.2%
416,912 245,000 (155,781) - 245,000 0.0%
338,297 236,000 148,053 259,318 235,000 -0.4%
823,188 835,000 866,983 1,066,024 925,000 10.870

103,975,887 107,779,583 99,782,238 107,527,882 111,253,713 3.2%

8,264
896,444

11,076

6,000
685,000

10,000

4,627
543,048

4,650

6,755 6,500 8.30/o

897,373 765,000 11.7%

8,890 10,000 0,oo/o

915,785 701,000 552,325 913,0'18 781,500 11.5o/o

13,945
310

17,000
1,500

6,582 13,988
957

'14,000

1,000

-17.6%
-33.3%295

14,255 18,500 6,877 14,945 15,000 -18,9%

108,748 125,000 63,51 9 1 37,881 1 50,000 20.0vo

108,748 125,000 63,519 137,881 150,000 20,00/o

2'069'06'1 2'06e'061 
3,6i 9,66; 3,619,66; 3,733,23; 

'' o3:3il:

23,644 23,644 - -100.0%
4,953 5,027 3,558 3,558 3,500 -30.4o/o

1,028 1,058 1,014 1,014 1,030 -2.6%
83,501 70,000 - 70,000 70,000 0.0%

545,804 545,804 - 545,804 545,804 0.0%
802,461 802,461 802,461 802,461 802,461 0.0%
10,292 20,000 2,570 7,710 10,000 -50.0%

134,534 126,676 125,774 125,774 126,676 0.Oo/o

40,590 37,000 18,658 1 8,658 - -100.0%
33,727 0.0%

373,905 373,904 374,293 374,293 374,293 0,10/o

57,347 167,631 - 0.0%
704,526 843,468 421,734 741,338 792,584 -6.00/0

4,885,372 4,918,103 5,369,727 6,477,906 6,459,586 31.30/o

701,880 600,000 506,200
7,025 5,000 2,890
935 5,000 9,275

1 86,187 132,000 86,61 1

46,444 50,500 16,161
260,986 229,000 130,766
552,953 300,000 322,492

3,327 5,000
55,919 3o,OOO 20,132
13,600 10,000 3,175

656,200
6,550

15,875
184,355
29,601

256,077
498,497

2,500
32,657

8,1 50

625,000
5,500

16,000
150,808
32,000

245,000
395,000

5,000
30,000
10,000

4,2%
10.0%

220,00/o

14,2%
-36.6%

7.0%
31.7%

Q.0o/o

0.0%
0.0o/o

1,829,257 1,366,500 1,097,702 1,690,462 1 ,514,308 10.80/o



orHER REVENUES
OTHER ASSESSMENTS
OTHER REVENUES
TOTAL OTHER REVENUE

T.RAN9FEFS fN
CIP CONTRIBUTION
WESTWOODS CONTRIBUTION
TOTAL TMNSFERS IN

GRAND TOTAL-REVENUES

TOWN OF FARMINGTON,CT
FY2022t2023

ADOPTED BUDGET
GENERAL FUND REVENUE

796,555 811,844 710,291 7'tQ,291
62 937 50 000 83 179

793,470

625,000

330,000

't1 028 11

707,126
65 000

772,

320,000

-12.9%
30.0%

0

-3.0%

4.4o/o

0o/o

121



TOWN OF FARMINGTON, CT
FY2022t2023

ADOPTED BUDGET
GENERAL FUND APPROPRIATIONS

202012021
ACTUAL

2021t2022
REVISED
BUDGET

2021t2022
7 MONTH
ACTUAL

202',112022

ESTIMATED
12 MONTHS

2022t2023
MANAGER

202212023
ADOPTED
BUDGET

PCT
CHANGEDEPARTMENT

qENERA! q.OVERNMENT
TOWN MANAGER
FINANCE
PROBATE
REGISTRARS OF VOTERS
TOWN COUNCIL
PERSONNEL SERVICES
LEGAL
TOWN CLERK
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
PAYMENTS TO OUTSIDE AG
PLANNING & ZONING
PUBLIC BUILDINGS
INSURANCE
TOTAL-GENERAL GOVT

PUBLIC SAFET.Y
FIRE MARSHAL
FIRE DEPARTMENT
POLICE
COMMUNICATIONS CENTER
CMED ASSESSMENT
BUILDING INSPECTOR
TOTAL-PUBLIC SAFETY

PUBLI.C WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS ADMIN
HIGHWAY & GROUNDS
ENGINEERING
TOTAL-PUBLIC WORKS

1,121,912 1,2',t7,711 583,016
1 ,566,783 1,686,672 1,020,792
6,390,943 6,599,754 4,069,397
1,149,556 1,087,000 665,756

22,831 23,202 23,202
208,604 209,922 117,315

571,818
1,337,587

19,455
150,291
76,872
52,911
83,768

351,335
161,476

2,962,706
323,812
201,930
363,582

585,237
1,352,838

20,000
126,778
100,000
561,000
185,000
333,1 76
159,080

3,057,501
365,7't2
218,090
376,600

370,691
905,817

20,000
77,221
61,566
20,553
40,683

191,415
105,679

3,058,330
216,344
115,287
287,575

615,298
1,411,213

20,000
125,498
86,1 39

209,744
130,519
309,244
165,606

3,061,980
382,961
230,295
370,928

574,853
1,432,295

20,000
148,450
97,000

302,000
185,000
322,136
162,140

3,1 59,545
450,743
227,817
378,347

574,853
1,432,295

20,000
148,450
97,000

302,000
185,000
322,136
162,140

3,1 59,545
450,743
227,817
378,347

-1.77%
5.87o/o

0.00%
17.09%
-3,00%

-46.17o/o

0.00%
-3.31o/o

1.92%
3.34o/o

23.25o/o

4.460/o

0.460/o

6,657,542 7,441,012 5,47'.t,161 7 ,119,425 7,460,326 7,460,326 0.26%

1,147,224
1 ,688,1 09
6,872,198
1,102,744

23,202
194,974

1,304,209
1,709,744
6,705,002
1,1 17,685

25,340
229,884

1,304,209
1,709,744
6,713,002
1,117,685

2s,340
229,884

7.1Qo/o

1.37o/o

1.72o/o

2.820/o

9.21o/o

9.51%
'10,460,630 10,824,261 6,479,478 11,028,451 11,091,864 11,099,864 2.550/o

108,683 112,490 49,860
4,382,410 4,114,200 2,249,652
422,952 481,750 216,109

83,237
4,197,889

386,1 09

128,779
4,313,785

492,965

128,779
4,313,785

492,965

14/8%
4.850/o

2.33o/o

COMMUNITY & RECREATIONAL SERVICES
COMMUNITY & RECREATION 780,193

4,914,045 4,708,440 2,515,622 4,667,235 4,935,529 4,935,529 4.820/o

865,604 506,169 874,532 893,929 893,929 3.27o/o

-1.38o/oHOUSING 23 314 31 164
TOTAL-COM & REC SERVTCES 803,506 896,768 520,248 904,207 924,662 924,662 3.110/o

BENEFITS & OTHER
BENEFITS
OTHER
TOTAL-BENEFITS & OTHER

8,300,829 8,436,602 7,621,114 8,419,227 8,779,939 8,949,939 6.08%

733

TOTAL-TOWN BUDGET

8,300,829

31 ,136,552

10 000
8,446,602

32,317,083

7 ,621,114

22,607,623

8,419,227

32,138,544

10 000
8,789,939 8,959,939

33,202,320 33,380,320

6.08%

3.29o/o



DEBT SEFVTCE
DEBT SERVICE

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS
CAPITAL OUTLAY

FDUCATTON
BOARD OF EDUCATION
BOE NONCERIIFIED DC PLAN
TOTAL-EDUCATION

GRAND TOTAL

TOWN OF FARMINGTON, CT
FY2022t2023

ADOPTED BUDGET
GENERAL FUND APPROPRIATIONS

8,793,',147 8,272,347 5,192,757 8,345,382 9,306,656 9,306,656 12.500/o

1,69'1,983 3,147,166 3,147,166 3,147,166 3,881,000 3,881,000 23,320/o

67,137,256 72,288,934 30,084,535 72,288,934 74,448,257 74,448,257 2.99%
i 13,959 75,000 500 177,022 250,000 250,000 233.33%

67,251,215 72,363,934 30,085,035 72,465,956 74,698,257 74,698,257 3.230/o

108,872,897 116,100,530 61,032,58't 116,097,048 121,088,233 121,266,233 4.450/o



CAPITAL
IMPROVEMENT

PROGRAM



TOTAL

3.960.000
I.714.000
1

850,000
3.168.000

850.000
850,000
486.500

8.3 15.000
850-000
450.000

75.000
1.195.000

24.422.000

F=GF BALANCE

PROJECTED
2028-2029

575.000
250,000
250.000

750,000

50,000
1,250.000

160.000

3.285.000

G = GENERAL FUND

O = OTHER FUNDS

R= REAPPROPRIATION

PROJECTED
2027-2028

575.000
200.000
250,000

750.000

50.000
r,500.000

100.000

160-000

3.585.000

SOURCE

B = BONDING

PROJECTED
2026-2027

575.000
200.000
250.000

750.000

50.000
1.250.000

150.000

160-000

3-385.000

PROJECTED
2025-2026

575.000
200.000
250,000

500-000

50,000
1,800.000

160.000

3.535.000

PROJECTED
2024-2025

575,000
350.000
250-000

300.000

75-000
1.700.000

I 00.000
25.000

185-000

3.s60.000

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

PROJECTED
2023-2024

575.000
350,000
250.000
850-000

850.000
850.000
100.000
300.000
850.000

25.000
185.000

5. I 85-000

FOR TIIE PERIOD
Fy 2022 t 2023 T O FY 2028 I 2029

ADOPTED
2022-2023

510.000
164.000
158,500

l 18.000

I I 1,500
515.000

100.000
25,000

185.000

1.887.000

FUNDED
2021-2022

400.000
100,000
100.000

B
160,000

B
B

91.000
260-000

B

1.284.000
120.000
450,000
236.t66
20.000

I 10.000.000
26-321-000

t39.542.t66

C

BOARD OF

TECHNOLOGY IMPS. - SCHOOLS
SCHOOL SECUzuTY
SCHOOL CODE/SAFETY COMPLTANCE
NOAH WALLACE VENTILATION UPGRADES
DISTRICTWIDE MECTIANICAL EOTIP
WEST DISTRICT VENTILATION UPGRADES
UNION SCHOOL VENTILATION UPGRADES
]AFETERIA EQUIPMENT

S TRUCTURAL/ARCHITE CTURAL
EAST FARMS VENTILATION UPGRADES
VEHICLE REPLACEMENT

FURNITURE
IAR CAFETERIA ADDITION/RENOVATION
FHS ROOF REPLACEMENT
NOAH WALLACE PARTIAL ROOF REPLACE
WEST DISTzuCT CORRIDOR FLOORING
FHS MASCOT
FARMINGTON HIGH SCHOOL BUILDING
FARMINGTON HIGH SCHOOL BUILDING
TOTAL-EDUCATION

c-1



TOTAL

6.000.000
150,000
600.000

75.000
40-000

105,000
1.025.000

350.000
3.000-000

325.000
1.000.000
1.900.000

14.870.000

FUND APPROPRIATION
R= REAPPROPRJA

25.000
150-000

250.000
50,000

s00.000
50.000

150,000
250.000

50.000
l-475-000

G= FUND
B=BONDING
o= FUNDS

2027-2028

2.000.000
25,000

150.000

250.000
s0.000

500,000
50.000

150.000
250,000

50.000
3.475.000

2026-2027

25.000
150.000

150.000
50,000

s00.000
50.000

250,000
250.000
50.000

l-475-000

2025-2026

2,000.000
25.000
50,000
25.000

35,000
150.000
50.000

500-000
50.000

250.000
250.000

50_000

3.435.000

2024-2025

25,000
50-000
25.000
40.000
35.000

150.000
50,000

500.000
50.000

100,000
450.000
50-000

1.525-000

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

2023-2024

2.000.000
25.000
50,000
25.000

35,000
75.000
50.000

500,000
50,000

100.000
450.000

50.000
3.410.000

FOR TIIE PERIOD
Fy 2022 I 2023 T O FY 2028 I 2029

ADOPTED
2022-2023

50,000

25-000

75-000

2021-2022

2.000-000

50.000
G

G

G
50.000

G

G
2.125.000

REPLACEMENT
REPAIRS

UPGRADES

TRAILS
ENVIRONMENTAL

CEMETERY
OPEN MANAGEMENT
ARTIFICIAL TURF FIELD
SCHOOLP PAVINGruPGRADES
STP -BRIDGE AT MONTIETH

c-2



TOT

650.000
650.000

80,000

150.000
100,000
100.000
75.000

1.000.000
1.380.000

345.000
30.000

475,000
200.000

150.000
160.000
325.000

50.000
68-000
30,000
90.000
45.000

I l-053-000

o= FUNDS
FUND BALANCE TION

REAPPROPRIA

PROJECTED

75

750.000
50.000

230-000

125.000

1.230.000

CODE:
G=G FUND
B=

2027-2028

750.000

100.000

230,000

90-000

70,000

1,3 15.000

750,000
50.000

100.000

230.000

150.000
80.000

1.435.000

650.000

750.000

220.000

85-000
30,000

70,000

l.880.000

PROJECTED
2024-2025

650.000

750,000

l.000.000
220.000

250.000

80.000

50,000

CAPITAL IMPROVM

40.000

7s0.000
50.000

250,000

85-000

200.000

60,000

68.000

90.000

FY2028t2029

75.000

85.000

225-000

30.000

45.000
500.000

l-2022

G

100,000

B
188,000
75.000

G
G
G
G

G

80.000

LT

443.000

HIGIIWAY& GROUNDS

SIDEWALKS
SCHOOL TRACK
SCHOOL BLEACHERS

TION
MEADE IMPROVEMENTS
MEADE IMPROVEMENTS

& PLAYGROLTND
TOR

& PARKING LOT
MAINT ROOF

PARKS BUILDING
DUMP Y
HIGHWAY MAINTENANCE
HIGHWAY TRUCK
ROAD SWEEPER-REFURBISH
EXCAVATOR

YD WHEEL
LOADER

SIDE
TRUCK

ARKS
T-GROTINDS

SKIDSTEER
YER-PARKS

SANDPRO-PARKS
MAINTENANCE TRUCK

MAINTENANCE VEHICLE
TOTAL-HIGHWAYS & GROT]ND S

c-3



TOTAL

70.000

1,000.000
90.000

I 1.160.000

462.000
120.000
25.000

200.000
175-000
37,000

60.000

750.000
320.000
950.000

90-000
100.000

60.000

40,000
30.000

325.000
95,000

I 1.000.000
14.839.000

F=GF FUND BALANCE APPROPRIATION

PROJECTED
2028-2029

66.000

66.000

= GENERAL FUND

O: OTHER FUNDS

R: REAPPROPRIATION

PROJECTED
2027-2028

66.000
60.000

320.000

446-000

FUNDING SOURCE CODE:

B = BONDING

PROJECTED
2026-2027

250.000

250.000

66,000
60.000

50.000

7s0.000

100.000

1.026.000

PROJECTED
2025-2026

10.000

250.000

260.000

66.000

25-000

50.000
37-000

100.000

40.000
30,000
75.000

423.000

PROJECTED
2024-2025

250,000

250-000

66,000

50-000

60.000

9s0-000

60.000

75,000

1.261-000

PROJECTED
2023-2024

30.000

250.000
60.000

340.000

66.000

75.000

90-000

75.000

1 1.000.000
I 1.306.000

FORTHE PERIOD
Fy 2022 / 2023 T O FY 2028 I 2029

ADOPTED
2022-2023

30.000

30.000
60-000

66.000

75.000
75.000

95.000

3 I 1.000

FUNDED
2021-2022

G
150-000
150,000

G
300.000

50.000
G
G

75-000
G

32.000

B
B
B
B
G

100.000

G

G

25.000

282.000

TURNOUT GEAR

DEP

IMPROVEMENTS
ARMINGTON CENTER

TINTY BARN IMPROVEMENTS

FIRE DEPARTMENT

SCBA FILLING STATION
HOSE
COMMT]NICATIONS UPGRADES
EXTRICATION EQUIPMENT
LUCAS DEVICES
KNOX
MARINE T]NITS
ENGINE 8 REPLACEMENT
ENGINE 9 REPLACEMENT

5 REPLACEMENT
RESCUE 15 REPLACEMENT
MEDIC 7 REPLACEMENT
MEDIC 12 REPLACEMENT
MEDIC 16 REPLACEMENT
MEDIC 17 REPLACEMENT
UTILITY VEHICLE
UTVGATOR
LIVE FIRE TRAINING FACILITY
SUBSTATION REPAIRS
BUILDING SECURITY IMPROVEMENTS
FIRE STATION RENOVATIONS

STATION RENOV
TOTAL-FIRE

c-4



TOTAL

220,000
35.000

8 l 0,000
425.000
90.000

ls0-000
125.000
125.000
100-000
350,000

2.430.000

100.000
I.050.000

r28_205
350,000

35.000
735,000
472.000

60.000
50-000

2.980.205

= OTHERFUNDS
F=GF FUND APPROPRIA
R= TION

PROJECTED
2028-2029

80.000

80-000

150,000

50.000

200.000

CODE:
G = GENERAL FUND
B=

PROJECTED
2027-2028

75,000

200,000

275_000

150.000

50.000

100-000
I 10.000

25-000

435.000

PROJECTED
2026-2027

I 10.000
50.000

125.000

285.000

150.000

50,000

65.000
226,000

30.000

521-000

PROJECTED
2025-2026

75.000

l 10,000
50.000

125.000

360-000

150.000

50.000

100.000

300-000

PROJECTED
2024-2025

l r 0.000
50-000

75.000

100.000
350.000

685.000

150.000

50.000

165.000

30.000
25.000

420.000

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

PROJECTED
2023-2024

70.000

40.000
200,000

30.000
75.000

415-000

150-000

50-000

I 7s.000

37s-000

ADOPTED
2022-2023

35,000
160.000
75.000
60,000

330.000

100.000
150.000

t28,205
50.000
35-000

130,000
136.000

729.205

FUNDED
2021-2022

70.000

180.000
50,000

G

25.000
325.000

75.000

50.000
G

125.000
260.000

5 10.000

POLICE

IMPS. - POLICE
TIONS UPGRADE

CONSOLE STA
AREA FACILITY

TORREPLACEMENT
AC

&
REPLACEMENT

RANGE HOUSE
TOT

1928
IMPROVEMENTS

PAVILION
OUTDOOR PAVILION

MUSEUM
-TOWN

V ATION
LAND RECORDS RE-INDE)CNG
FLEET VEHICLES

AL-TOWNMANAGER
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TOTAL

25.000
25.000

I 10,000
300.000

50.000
75-000

350.000
r00.000
350.000
125.000
200.000

l 00.000
59.000
50.000

1.919.000

170-000

35.000
42.000
75-000

120.000
35.000

250.000
25-000

7s2.000

74.425-205

F=GF FUlt{D BALANCE APPROPRIATION

PROJECTED
2028-2029

25.000

25-000

75.000

75.000

6.436.000

G = GENERAL FUND

O = OTHER FUNDS

R=

PROJECTED
2027-2028

300.000

175.000

475.000

60,000

40.000
35.000

l:t5.000

10,141.000

FUNDING SOURCE CODE:

B=BONDING

PROJECTED
2026-2027

25.000

175,000

200.000

250.000

250-000

8,827,000

PROJECTED
202s-2026

55.000

25.000
25.000

350.000
100.000

25-000
580_000

55.000

40,000

95.000

10.868.000

PROJECTED
2024-2025

200-000

200-000

25_000
25.000

10.976.000

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

PROJECTED
2023-2024

25.000

125.000

75.000

25.000
250-000

55.000
35.000

40.000

I 30-000

23.054.000

FORTHE PERJOD
Fy 2022 t 2023 T O F y 2028 t2029

ADOPTED
2022-2023

25,000
55.000

25.000

25,000
59,000

189.000

42.000

42.000

4,123,205

FUNDED
2021-2022

G

\J

150,000
25.000

G
175.000

U

IRRIGATION IMPROVEMENTS G
MAINTENANCE G

IMPROVEMENTS G
IMPROVEMENTS

143.702.166

TION SER

STAPLES HOUSE RENOVATIONS
BTIILDING SAFETY
DIAL-A-RIDE BUS
SPRAYGROL]ND WATER PARK

CENTERE>GRCISE
SENIOR CENTER BLDG IMPROVEMENTS

CENTER REPLACEMENT
CENTERFACADE & GUTTERS

SENIOR CENTER WINDOW REPLACEMENT
SENIOR CENTER HVAC
STONE HOUSE RENOVATIONS
STONE HOUSE RENOVATIONS
YOUTH CENTER RENOVATIONS
YOUTH CENTER RENOVATIONS

TION FACILITIES
HOUSINGLAND BANK
TOTAL-COMMT'NITY & RECREATION

GOLF

FAIRWAY
MOWER

UTILIryVEHICLE

TOTAL-GOLF COURSE

GRAND TOTAL
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TOTAL

50,708,000
23.420.000

297.205

74.425.205

F=GF FUND BALANCE APPROPRJA

PROJECTED
2028-2029

6.436"000

6.436.000

G=GENERALFUND

O=OTHERFUNDS

R= REAPPROPRIATION

PROJECTED
2027-2028

7,821.000
2.320.000

10,141.000

SOURCE

B=BONDING

PROJECTED
2026-2027

8.077.000
750,000

8.827.000

PROJECTED
2025-2026

8.8 13.000
2.000.000

55,000

10.868.000

PROJECTED
2024-202s

9.026.000
1,950,000

10.976.000

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM-

PROJECTED
2023-2824

6.654.000
16.400.000

23.054.000

FORTHE PERIOD
FY 2022 / 2023 T O FY 2028 I 2029

ADOPTED
2022-2023

3-88 1.000

242.205

4,123,205

FUNDED
2021-2022

3,147.166
I 13.734.000
26,746.000

75.000
143.702.166

FUNDING TOTALS

GENERAL FTJND
BONDING

FUNDS
REAPPROPRIATION

TOTAL
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TOWN OF FARMINGTON, CT
FY 2022.2023 BUDGET

WASTE COLLECTION FUND

REVENUES

WASTE COLLECTION FEES
PRIOR YEAR COLLECTIONS
INTEREST & LIEN FEES
WASTE PERMITS
INTEREST INCOME
FUND EQUITY

2020-2021
AqTUAL

2021-2022
REVISED
BUD9ET

1,805,795
17,000
17,500
2,000
2,000

100,000

2021-2022
7 MONTH
ACTUAL

2021-2022
ESTIMATED
12 MONTHS

2022-2023
MANAGE.R

2022-2023
ADOPTED

1,936,327
15,000
17,500
8,500
2,000

100,000

1,677,866
23,733
20,669

2,618

1,630,386
5,781

12,317
8,500

831

1,826,145
1 1,639
17,817
8,500
1,422

84,682

1,936,327
15,000
17,500
8,500
2,000

100,000

TOTAL REVENUES 1,724,885 1,944,295 1,657,816 1,950,205 2,079,327 2,079,327

APPROPRIATIONS

LANDFILL
COLLECTION & DISPOSAL
HAZARDOUS WASTE

2020-2021
ACTUAL

2021-2022
REVISED
BUDGET

54,695
1,844,800

44,800

2021-2022
7 MONTH
ACTUAL

2021-2022
ESTIMATED
12 MONTHS

2022-2023
MANAGER

2022-2023
ADOPTED

138,221
1,703,391

33,052

15,236
992,832

14.110

54,164
1,850,099
' 45,943

56,510
1,978,017

44,800

56,510
1,978,017

44,800

TOTAL APPROPRIATIONS 1,874,664 1,944,295 1,022,178 1,950,205 2,079,327 2,079,327



TOWN OF FARMINGTON, CT
FY2022.2023 BUDGET
RECREATION FUND

2020-2021
ACTUAL

2021-2022
REVISED
BUDGET

2021-2022
7 MONTHS
ACTUAL

2021-2022
ESTIMATED
12 MONTHS

2022-2023
MANAGER

2022-2023
ADOPTED

REVENUES

SPORTS & PHYSICAL FITNESS
CULTURAL & CREATIVE
BUS TRIPS
RECREATION CAMPS
SENIOR TRIPS & PROGRAMS
OTHER REVENUE
INTEREST

165,471
3,093
1,997

358

479,923
16,832
4,056

99,000
18,000

3,300
600

494,717
14,113

240,551
14,443

29,554
8,439
1,308

293

482,933
16,832
4,250

118,216
14,466
2,200

614

495,000
16,832
5,000

144,164
18,000
3,300

700

495,000
16,832
5,000

144,164
18,000

3,300
700

TOTAL REVENUES

APPROPRIATIONS

SPORTS & PHYSICAL FITNESS
CULTURAL & CREATIVE
SOCIAL PROGRAMS
BUS TRIPS
INCLUSION SERVICES
RECREATION CAMPS
RECREATIONAL SERVICES
SENIOR TRIPS & PROGRAMS

679,749 621,711 294,589 639,511 682,996 682,996

2020-2021
Acruel

2021-2022
REVISED
BUDGET

2021-2022
7 MONTHS
ACTUAL

2021-2022
ESTIMATED
12 MONTHS

2022-2023
MANAGER

2022-2023
ADOPTED

326,358
8,107
2,200

67,836
154,850

6,509

331,253
11,227
2,200
4,056
4,800

89,066
161,109

18,000

256,910
3,490

92,261
91,905
6,782

331,275
9,428
2,200
4,955
2J68

105,900
166,557

15,540

353,915
12,464
2,200
5,000
4,900

116,220
170,297

'18,000

353,915
12,464
2,200
5,000
4,900

116,220
170,297

18,000

TOTAL APPROPRIATIONS 565,860 621.711 451.348 638,023 682,996 682,996



TOWN OF FARMINGTON, CT
FY2022.2023 BUDGET
GOLF COURSE FUND

REVENUES

GREENS FEES
SEASON TICKETS
GOLF CART RENTALS
DRIVING RANGE
OTHER
INTEREST
CONTRIBUTION

APPROPRIATIONS

CLUBHOUSE
RESTAURANT
DRIVING RANGE
GOLF CART RENTALS

2020-2021
ACTUAL

2021-2022
REVISED
BUDGET

2021-2022
7 MONTH
ACTUAL

2021-2022
ESTIMATED
I2 TY|ONTHS

2022-2023
MANAGER

2022-2023
ADOPTED

332,000
103,000
1 15,000
70,000
4,000

500

425,261
102,632
146,605
90,174

781

355,693
106,000
109,318
64,000

1,000
839

201,275
9,546

75,044
42,959
(3,054)

167

346,230
103,000
118,902
87,176

307

332,000
103,000
1 15,000
70,000
4,000

500

TOTAL REVENUES $ 765,452 $ 636,850 $ 325,937 $ 655,615 $ 624,500 $ 624,500

2020-2021
ACTUAL

2021-2022
REVISED
BUDGET

2021-2022
7 MONTH
ACTUAL

125,291
22,649

7,888
28

2021-2022
ESTIMATED
12 MONTHS

2022-2023
MANAGER

2022-2023
ADOPTED

538,270
23,380
13,250

532,439
57,371
20,673

529,844
42,692
12,359

539,402
42,277
14,695

538,270
23,380
13,250

822 48 382 600

TOTAL APPROPRIATIONS 658,073 636,850 184,650 644,756 624,500 624,500

47 590 51


